CAT 6 PATCH LEADS
PRODUCT DATASHEET
Cabac Cat6 snag-less patchleads are designed and tested to ANSI/TIA-568-C.2
performance standards and the MCMA requirements set out in Australian
Standard AS/CA S008.
Available in a range of colours and lengths, these patchleads are made for
24AWG stranded bare copper conductors and feature a central crossweb
separator to reduce crosstalk and improve performance.
A molded strain relied snagless boot prevent accidental unplugging from
equipment.
FEATURES SPECIFICATIONS
COMPLIANCE AND SAFETY
ORDERING INFORMATION
LENGTH (m) BLUE WHITE YELLOW BLACK GREY GREEN RED PURPLE PINK ORANGE
0.3 PLC6BL0.3 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
0.5 PLC6BL0.5 PLC6WH0.5 PLC6YL0.5 PLC6BK0.5 PLC6GY0.5 PLC6GN0.5 PLC6RD0.5 PLC6PU0.5 PLC6PK0.5 PLC6OR0.5
1 PLC6BL1 PLC6WH1 PLC6YL1 PLC6BK1 PLC6GY1 PLC6GN1 PLC6RD1 PLC6PU1 PLC6PK1 PLC6OR1
1.5 PLC6BL1.5 PLC6WH1.5 PLC6YL1.5 PLC6BK1.5 PLC6GY1.5 PLC6GN1.5 PLC6RD1.5 PLC6PU1.5 PLC6PK1.5 PLC6OR1.5
2 PLC6BL2 PLC6WH2 PLC6YL2 PLC6BK2 PLC6GY2 PLC6GN2 PLC6RD2 PLC6PU2 PLC6PK2 PLC6OR2
3 PLC6BL3 PLC6WH3 PLC6YL3 PLC6BK3 PLC6GY3 PLC6GN3 PLC6RD3 PLC6PU3 PLC6PK3 PLC6OR3
5 PLC6BL5 PLC6WH5 PLC6YL5 PLC6BK5 PLC6GY5 PLC6GN5 PLC6RD5 PLC6PU5 PLC6PK5 PLC6OR5
10 PLC6BL10 PLC6WH10 PLC6YL10 PLC6BK10 PLC6GY10 PLC6GN10 PLC6RD10 PLC6PU10 PLC6PK10 PLC6OR10
20 PLC6BL20 PLC6WH20 PLC6YL20 PLC6BK20 PLC6GY20 PLC6GN20 PLC6RD20 N/A N/A N/A
• Rely on these for fast Gigabit performance - we test them to the TIA
Component Level Patch Lead spec
• Quickly identify your various networks by using a combination of colours -
several to pick from